

## HP / Aruba compatible 10G, SFP+, 1550nm, 80KM Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DOM | PlusOptic SFP-10G-ZR-HP

## **Product Images**



## Description

PlusOptic SFP-10G-ZR-PLU: HP / Aruba compatible SFP+ Transceiver, 10G over 80KM, LC connector for SMF. DOM: Yes . Fully compliant with HP / Aruba .

